Shenzhen Pingaozhi Technology Co., Ltd

202, No.16, Zone 3, Xinxing Industrial Park, Xinhe Community, Fuhai Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen

Date: 2025-3-20

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Subject: Agent Authorization for FCC ID: 2BL2C-S666

I, the undersigned, hereby authorize <u>Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.</u> to act on our behalf in all matters relating to this application for equipment certification.

Any act carried out by **Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.** shall have the same effect as our own and I acknowledge that all responsibility for complying with the terms and conditions of certification, as specified by DERYCOM CERTIFICATION SERVICES, INC., still resides with **Shenzhen Pingaozhi Technology Co., Ltd**.

We certify that we are not subject to a denial of federal benefits that includes FCC benefits pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. §862, and that no party to the application, as defined in 47 CFR §1.2002(b), is subject to a denial of federal benefits that includes FCC benefits pursuant to that section.

Sincerely,

(Signature of applicant)

Yin sheng Rin

Name/Title :	Yinsheng Qiu/General Manager
Company:	Shenzhen Pingaozhi Technology Co., Ltd
Address:	202, No.16, Zone 3, Xinxing Industrial Park, Xinhe Community, Fuhai Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen
Phone:	86-18688716798
Fax:	N/A
E-Mail:	2241266433@qq.com